
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

25 
144 

15 
71 
91 

161 
27 
92 

101 
70 
87 

25A 
44 
41 

705 
28 

124 
95U 

77 
743 

56 
16 
82 

227 
751 

Name 

David Anthony 
Brenden Ketelsen 
Owen Williams 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Jeffrey Tigert 
Sahar Zvik 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Joel Ohman 
Roberto Bolanos 
Jeremiah Downing 
Brian Berdan 
Declan van Rosmalen 
Hunter Ciling 
Braxton Young 
Jesus Villalobos 
Geiser Hernandez 

Quincy Bowers 
Brian Naylor 
David Kolb 
Alyssa Evans 
Conner Brown 
Emily Grana 
Kinzer Naylor 
Orel Madar 
Dennis Stowers 

Class 

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

M id d le w e ig h t  S h o o to u t  

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 
4 

Diff 

1.628 
19.669 
26.502 
34.739 
34.930 
35.189 
45.967 
46.122 
50.844 
50.923 
56.242 
57.854 

1:05.797 
1:08.654 
1:10.073 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

18:11.006 
18:12.634 
18:30.675 
18:37.508 
18:45.745 
18:45.936 
18:46.195 
18:56.973 
18:57.128 
19:01.850 
19:01.929 
19:07.248 
19:08.860 
19:16.803 
19:19.660 
19:21.079 

10:16.174 
8:04.987 

Best Tm 

1:46.355 
1:46.235 
1:48.079 
1:49.134 
1:48.723 
1:49.827 
1:49.496 
1:51.105 
1:50.338 
1:50.427 
1:51.079 
1:51.234 
1:52.119 
1:52.405 
1:52.412 
1:52.867 

1:53.742 
1:54.960 

Status Addl2 

C T  r a c i n g ,  P C P  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  G r a v e s  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  K e y e s  R a c i n g ,  M C T e c h ,  F l e x  R a c i n g ,  A r a i  A m e r i c a s ,  W o  

P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

Pluto TV 

speedmotoco, dunlop 

A b s o l u t e  M o t o - M i c h e l i n   S p e e d i n '  M o t o r s p o r t s  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/8/2023 1:23:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.628 

Avg. Speed 

88.432 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.235 

Best Speed 

90.818 

Best Lap by 

144 - Brenden Ketelsen 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 1 

Sun Race 07: Middleweight Shootout 

Sun Race 07: Middleweight Shootout - 1 

Race started at 12:00:00 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

10/8/2023 11:20 


